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OTTA
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SARPSBORG
DRAMMEN
HPNEFOSS
KONGSBERG
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SKIEN
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STAVANGER
HAUGESUND
NORHEIMSUND
BERGEN
V0SS
FLOR®
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SOGNDAL
ALESUND
MOLDE
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MOSJ@EN
TROMS(
FINNSNES
HARSTAD
ALTA
LAKSELV
KIRKENES

POSTAL CODE
0000-1499 1900-2099
2100-2299

2300-2451/2600-2629/2800-2899

2452-2599
2630-2699
2900-2999

1500-1899
3000-3079/3300-3499
2700-2799/3500-3599

3600-3699

3080-3299

3700-3999

4800-4999

4600-4799

4400-4599
4000-4199/4300-4399

4200-4299/5400-5599
5600-5699

5000-5399/5800-5999

5700-5799
6800-6849/6900-6999
6100-6199/6700-6799
6850-6899
6000-6099/6200-6299
6300-6499
6500-6699

7600-7999

7000-7599

8000-8299

8600-8999

9000-9299

9300-9399
8300-8599/9400-9499
9500-9669

9670-9799

9800-9999
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